
 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: HAYNES - THINK PEOPLE THINK HAYNES BENCHMARK 62
Handicap - 1300m

18 November 2023 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.90
(0:08.13)

1:10.77
(0:11.20)

0:59.57
(0:11.79)

0:47.78
(0:12.10)

0:35.68
(0:11.84)

0:23.84
(0:11.94)

0:35.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 WOWIT'S WILLYWONKA 3 66.3 0:08.21 1:18.90 [1] 1:10.69 [2] 0:59.57 [1] 0:47.78 [1] 0:35.68 [1] 0:23.84 [1] 0:35.68

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:08.21) (0:11.12) (0:11.79) (0:12.10) (0:11.84) (0:11.94)

2 3 PREPOTENT 1 66.5 0:08.57 1:18.98 [2] 1:10.41 [7] 0:59.27 [4] 0:47.55 [3] 0:35.54 [3] 0:23.50 [3] 0:35.54 +4

Gary Geran 1200m Overall (0:08.57) (0:11.14) (0:11.72) (0:12.01) (0:12.04) (0:11.74)

3 8 MARCADA 11 65.8 0:08.13 1:19.41 [3] 1:11.28 [1] 1:00.04 [2] 0:48.14 [2] 0:36.08 [2] 0:24.20 [2] 0:36.08 +5

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:08.13) (0:11.24) (0:11.90) (0:12.06) (0:11.88) (0:12.20)

4 4 UNION SPIRIT 2 65.5 0:08.70 1:19.46 [4] 1:10.76 [8] 0:59.44 [8] 0:47.72 [5] 0:35.67 [5] 0:23.63 [5] 0:35.67 +8

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:08.70) (0:11.32) (0:11.72) (0:12.05) (0:12.04) (0:11.77)

5 10 DRAGON PINS 8 65.2 0:08.54 1:19.60 [5] 1:11.06 [6] 0:59.61 [7] 0:47.64 [8] 0:35.47 [7] 0:23.79 [4] 0:35.47 +3

Savannah McCann 1200m Overall (0:08.54) (0:11.45) (0:11.97) (0:12.17) (0:11.68) (0:11.83)

6 9 ARTFUL GIRL 9 64.1 0:08.93 1:20.00 [6] 1:11.07 [9] 0:59.54 [9] 0:47.59 [9] 0:35.43 [9] 0:23.57 [9] 0:35.43 +0

Marnu Potgieter 1200m Overall (0:08.93) (0:11.53) (0:11.95) (0:12.16) (0:11.86) (0:11.95)

7 7 HUMAN TOUCH 10 64.6 0:08.32 1:20.22 [7] 1:11.90 [4] 1:00.46 [5] 0:48.38 [7] 0:36.01 [8] 0:23.82 [8] 0:36.01 +13

Sariah Champkin 1200m Overall (0:08.32) (0:11.44) (0:12.08) (0:12.37) (0:12.19) (0:11.79)

8 1 BY THE LAW 4 66.7 0:08.26 1:20.25 [8] 1:11.99 [3] 1:00.62 [3] 0:48.70 [4] 0:36.47 [4] 0:24.25 [6] 0:36.47 +10

Olivia Webb 1200m Overall (0:08.26) (0:11.37) (0:11.92) (0:12.23) (0:12.22) (0:12.14)

9 2 OUR TOP SHELF 6 66.0 0:08.52 1:20.30 [9] 1:11.78 [5] 1:00.45 [6] 0:48.53 [6] 0:36.30 [6] 0:24.18 [7] 0:36.30 +10

Sophie Wilcock 1200m Overall (0:08.52) (0:11.33) (0:11.92) (0:12.23) (0:12.12) (0:12.03)

Scratched: Sip It Slow (#6), True Patriot (#11), East Esplanade (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 18 November 2023  20:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: HAYNES - THINK PEOPLE THINK HAYNES BENCHMARK 62
Handicap - 1300m

18 November 2023 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.90
(0:11.90)

0:35.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 WOWIT'S WILLYWONKA 3 66.3 0:08.21 0:11.90 [1] 1:18.90 0:35.68

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:11.90)

2 3 PREPOTENT 1 66.5 0:08.57 0:11.76 [2] 0.4L 0:35.54 +4

Gary Geran 1200m Overall (0:11.76)

3 8 MARCADA 11 65.8 0:08.13 0:12.00 [3] 2.9L 0:36.08 +5

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:12.00)

4 4 UNION SPIRIT 2 65.5 0:08.70 0:11.86 [4] 3.1L 0:35.67 +8

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:11.86)

5 10 DRAGON PINS 8 65.2 0:08.54 0:11.96 [5] 3.9L 0:35.47 +3

Savannah McCann 1200m Overall (0:11.96)

6 9 ARTFUL GIRL 9 64.1 0:08.93 0:11.62 [9] 6.2L 0:35.43 +0

Marnu Potgieter 1200m Overall (0:11.62)

7 7 HUMAN TOUCH 10 64.6 0:08.32 0:12.03 [8] 7.5L 0:36.01 +13

Sariah Champkin 1200m Overall (0:12.03)

8 1 BY THE LAW 4 66.7 0:08.26 0:12.11 [6] 7.7L 0:36.47 +10

Olivia Webb 1200m Overall (0:12.11)

9 2 OUR TOP SHELF 6 66.0 0:08.52 0:12.15 [7] 7.9L 0:36.30 +10

Sophie Wilcock 1200m Overall (0:12.15)

Scratched: Sip It Slow (#6), True Patriot (#11), East Esplanade (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 18 November 2023  20:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: SEMLOH SUPPORT SERVICES BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1625m

18 November 2023 - 17:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.34
(0:15.47)

1:23.87
(0:10.66)

1:13.21
(0:11.05)

1:02.16
(0:12.18)

0:49.98
(0:12.66)

0:37.32
(0:12.88)

0:24.44
(0:12.52)

0:37.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 FIRE KING 11 71.5 0:10.75 1:39.34 [1] 1:23.25 [6] 1:12.50 [6] 1:01.64 [6] 0:49.68 [5] 0:36.87 [7] 0:24.02 [7] 0:36.87

Adam Sewell Overall 1400m (0:16.09) (0:10.75) (0:10.86) (0:11.96) (0:12.81) (0:12.85) (0:12.10)

2 4 NO GOING BACK 5 70.1 0:10.70 1:39.94 [2] 1:24.20 [4] 1:13.50 [4] 1:02.61 [4] 0:50.50 [3] 0:37.74 [4] 0:24.91 [5] 0:37.74 -9

Savannah McCann Overall 1400m (0:15.74) (0:10.70) (0:10.89) (0:12.11) (0:12.76) (0:12.83) (0:12.49)

3 11 DROP THE PILOT 9 67.5 0:10.81 1:39.96 [3] 1:23.52 [7] 1:12.71 [7] 1:01.49 [7] 0:49.73 [7] 0:37.53 [6] 0:25.04 [2] 0:37.53 -11

Sariah Champkin 1400m 1400m (0:16.44) (0:10.81) (0:11.22) (0:11.76) (0:12.20) (0:12.49) (0:12.56)

4 7 HARBELLE 8 69.5 0:10.73 1:40.37 [4] 1:24.49 [5] 1:13.76 [5] 1:02.74 [5] 0:50.59 [6] 0:38.03 [5] 0:25.27 [6] 0:38.03 -7

Anthony Allen 1400m 1400m (0:15.88) (0:10.73) (0:11.02) (0:12.15) (0:12.56) (0:12.76) (0:12.63)

5 1 SOUTH PARADE 2 70.9 0:10.72 1:40.84 [5] 1:25.35 [2] 1:14.63 [3] 1:03.60 [3] 0:51.29 [4] 0:38.66 [3] 0:25.94 [1] 0:38.66 -12

Alisha Donald 1400m 1400m (0:15.49) (0:10.72) (0:11.03) (0:12.31) (0:12.63) (0:12.72) (0:12.67)

6 3 VAN GOGH 7 71.5 0:10.61 1:42.44 [6] 1:26.92 [3] 1:16.31 [1] 1:05.20 [2] 0:53.08 [1] 0:40.42 [1] 0:27.52 [3] 0:40.42 -2

Olivia Webb Overall 1400m (0:15.52) (0:10.61) (0:11.11) (0:12.12) (0:12.66) (0:12.90) (0:13.00)

7 10 SPRINGTHORPE 1 73.0 0:10.69 1:43.74 [7] 1:28.27 [1] 1:17.58 [2] 1:06.56 [1] 0:54.36 [2] 0:41.69 [2] 0:28.77 [4] 0:41.69 -14

Jackson Murphy Overall 1400m (0:15.47) (0:10.69) (0:11.02) (0:12.20) (0:12.67) (0:12.92) (0:13.55)

Scratched: Tavis Town (#5), Chasing Jackley (#6), Uncommon Valour (#8), Captain Hook (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 18 November 2023  20:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: SEMLOH SUPPORT SERVICES BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1625m

18 November 2023 - 17:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.92
(0:11.92)

0:37.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 FIRE KING 11 71.5 0:10.75 0:11.92 [1] 1:39.34 0:36.87

Adam Sewell Overall 1400m (0:11.92)

2 4 NO GOING BACK 5 70.1 0:10.70 0:12.42 [3] 3.5L 0:37.74 -9

Savannah McCann Overall 1400m (0:12.42)

3 11 DROP THE PILOT 9 67.5 0:10.81 0:12.48 [2] 3.6L 0:37.53 -11

Sariah Champkin 1400m 1400m (0:12.48)

4 7 HARBELLE 8 69.5 0:10.73 0:12.64 [5] 5.9L 0:38.03 -7

Anthony Allen 1400m 1400m (0:12.64)

5 1 SOUTH PARADE 2 70.9 0:10.72 0:13.27 [4] 8.4L 0:38.66 -12

Alisha Donald 1400m 1400m (0:13.27)

6 3 VAN GOGH 7 71.5 0:10.61 0:14.52 [6] 17.7L 0:40.42 -2

Olivia Webb Overall 1400m (0:14.52)

7 10 SPRINGTHORPE 1 73.0 0:10.69 0:15.22 [7] 25.2L 0:41.69 -14

Jackson Murphy Overall 1400m (0:15.22)

Scratched: Tavis Town (#5), Chasing Jackley (#6), Uncommon Valour (#8), Captain Hook (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 18 November 2023  20:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: SUBZERO AIRCONDITIONING Class 2 Handicap - 1625m

18 November 2023 - 18:36

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.41
(0:16.22)

1:24.19
(0:11.64)

1:12.55
(0:11.91)

1:00.64
(0:12.47)

0:48.17
(0:12.07)

0:36.10
(0:11.88)

0:24.22
(0:11.98)

0:36.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 CAPTAIN HOOK 1 65.5 0:11.64 1:40.41 [1] 1:24.19 [1] 1:12.55 [1] 1:00.64 [1] 0:48.17 [1] 0:36.10 [1] 0:24.22 [1] 0:36.10

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1400m (0:16.22) (0:11.64) (0:11.91) (0:12.47) (0:12.07) (0:11.88) (0:11.98)

2 2 THE RIGHT WAY 6 64.3 0:11.69 1:40.66 [2] 1:24.22 [2] 1:12.53 [2] 1:00.59 [2] 0:48.12 [2] 0:36.10 [2] 0:24.04 [2] 0:36.10 +0

Alisha Donald Overall 1400m (0:16.44) (0:11.69) (0:11.94) (0:12.47) (0:12.02) (0:12.06) (0:11.95)

3 4 VISUAL ELEMENT 2 66.7 0:11.74 1:40.80 [3] 1:24.31 [3] 1:12.57 [3] 1:00.67 [3] 0:48.24 [3] 0:36.11 [3] 0:24.06 [3] 0:36.11 +0

Savannah McCann Overall 1400m (0:16.49) (0:11.74) (0:11.90) (0:12.43) (0:12.13) (0:12.05) (0:12.10)

4 10 DUCHESS BREE 12 64.1 0:11.68 1:40.81 [4] 1:23.50 [7] 1:11.53 [8] 0:59.77 [8] 0:47.41 [8] 0:35.31 [8] 0:23.46 [8] 0:35.31 -1

Sariah Champkin Overall 200m (0:17.31) (0:11.97) (0:11.76) (0:12.36) (0:12.10) (0:11.85) (0:11.78)

5 6 BEARHUG 4 65.6 0:11.93 1:41.23 [5] 1:24.54 [5] 1:12.56 [5] 1:00.63 [5] 0:48.15 [6] 0:36.19 [5] 0:24.22 [5] 0:36.19 +6

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1200m (0:16.69) (0:11.98) (0:11.93) (0:12.48) (0:11.96) (0:11.97) (0:11.98)

6 9 MOTION SENSOR 8 62.8 0:11.88 1:41.24 [6] 1:24.41 [6] 1:12.47 [6] 1:00.59 [6] 0:48.23 [5] 0:36.16 [6] 0:24.18 [6] 0:36.16 +0

Olivia Webb Overall 1200m (0:16.83) (0:11.94) (0:11.88) (0:12.36) (0:12.07) (0:11.98) (0:11.97)

7 3 ROMAN DAGGER 3 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- ----.-

Gary Geran

8 8 WHO'S IN WINNY 10 64.8 0:11.51 1:42.41 [8] 1:25.01 [8] 1:13.50 [7] 1:01.64 [7] 0:49.13 [7] 0:37.28 [7] 0:25.30 [7] 0:37.28 +7

Montanna Savva 1400m 1400m (0:17.40) (0:11.51) (0:11.86) (0:12.51) (0:11.85) (0:11.98) (0:12.36)

Scratched: Devine Falls (#5), Scapini (#7), Rapid Dude (#11), Mandalong Flag (#12), Smashing Lucas (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 18 November 2023  20:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: SUBZERO AIRCONDITIONING Class 2 Handicap - 1625m

18 November 2023 - 18:36

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.24
(0:12.24)

0:36.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 CAPTAIN HOOK 1 65.5 0:11.64 0:12.24 [1] 1:40.41 0:36.10

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1400m (0:12.24)

2 2 THE RIGHT WAY 6 64.3 0:11.69 0:12.09 [2] 1.3L 0:36.10 +0

Alisha Donald Overall 1400m (0:12.09)

3 4 VISUAL ELEMENT 2 66.7 0:11.74 0:11.96 [3] 2.1L 0:36.11 +0

Savannah McCann Overall 1400m (0:11.96)

4 10 DUCHESS BREE 12 64.1 0:11.68 0:11.68 [7] 2.2L 0:35.31 -1

Sariah Champkin Overall 200m (0:11.68)

5 6 BEARHUG 4 65.6 0:11.93 0:12.24 [4] 4.5L 0:36.19 +6

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1200m (0:12.24)

6 9 MOTION SENSOR 8 62.8 0:11.88 0:12.21 [5] 4.6L 0:36.16 +0

Olivia Webb Overall 1200m (0:12.21)

7 3 ROMAN DAGGER 3 -:--.-- 6.4L -:--.-- ----.-

Gary Geran

8 8 WHO'S IN WINNY 10 64.8 0:11.51 0:12.94 [8] 11.2L 0:37.28 +7

Montanna Savva 1400m 1400m (0:12.94)

Scratched: Devine Falls (#5), Scapini (#7), Rapid Dude (#11), Mandalong Flag (#12), Smashing Lucas (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 18 November 2023  20:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: AUTO CABLES AND ACCESSORIES BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -
1100m

18 November 2023 - 19:14

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:07.37
(0:08.97)

0:58.40
(0:11.27)

0:47.13
(0:11.31)

0:35.82
(0:11.71)

0:24.11
(0:12.02)

0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:35.82

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 TOKYO SINS 12 64.8 0:09.12 1:07.37 [1] 0:58.25 [2] 0:46.75 [3] 0:35.27 [4] 0:23.81 [2] 0:12.04 [3] 1:07.37 0:35.27

Olivia Webb 800m Overall (0:09.12) (0:11.50) (0:11.48) (0:11.46) (0:11.77) (0:12.04)

2 1 KWAMI 7 66.3 0:09.62 1:07.50 [2] 0:57.88 [7] 0:46.69 [4] 0:35.42 [3] 0:23.93 [4] 0:12.22 [1] 0.8L 0:35.42 -2

Sariah Champkin 1000m Overall (0:09.62) (0:11.19) (0:11.27) (0:11.49) (0:11.71) (0:12.22)

3 11 EYE WANTED 5 65.8 0:09.28 1:07.75 [3] 0:58.47 [3] 0:47.34 [2] 0:35.97 [2] 0:24.18 [3] 0:12.13 [4] 2.1L 0:35.97 -3

Montanna Savva 1000m Overall (0:09.28) (0:11.13) (0:11.37) (0:11.79) (0:12.05) (0:12.13)

4 10 BETTER THAN ROSES 2 65.5 0:08.97 1:07.89 [4] 0:58.92 [1] 0:47.65 [1] 0:36.34 [1] 0:24.63 [1] 0:12.60 [2] 2.9L 0:36.34 -1

Alisha Donald 1000m Overall (0:08.97) (0:11.27) (0:11.31) (0:11.71) (0:12.03) (0:12.60)

5 2 NO BETTER TIME 13 65.5 0:09.48 1:08.18 [5] 0:58.70 [6] 0:47.07 [7] 0:35.59 [6] 0:23.99 [6] 0:12.22 [5] 4.4L 0:35.59 +4

Anthony Allen 1000m Overall (0:09.48) (0:11.63) (0:11.48) (0:11.60) (0:11.77) (0:12.22)

6 3 DARCHINIAN 11 64.3 0:09.94 1:08.24 [6] 0:58.30 [11] 0:46.50 [11] 0:34.89 [11] 0:23.30 [11] 0:11.69 [11] 4.6L 0:34.89 +3

Jackson Murphy 600m Overall (0:09.94) (0:11.80) (0:11.61) (0:11.59) (0:11.61) (0:11.69)

6 4 NOTHING SILLY 10 63.6 0:09.62 1:08.24 [6] 0:58.62 [8] 0:46.96 [9] 0:35.27 [9] 0:23.74 [10] 0:11.96 [9] 4.6L 0:35.27 +1

Jake Molloy 1000m Overall (0:09.62) (0:11.66) (0:11.69) (0:11.53) (0:11.78) (0:11.96)

8 8 THE ORPHAN 4 64.3 0:09.36 1:08.27 [8] 0:58.91 [5] 0:47.09 [8] 0:35.58 [8] 0:24.05 [7] 0:12.14 [7] 4.8L 0:35.58 +6

Adin Thompson 800m Overall (0:09.36) (0:11.82) (0:11.51) (0:11.53) (0:11.91) (0:12.14)

9 13 MOUNTBATTEN 1 63.0 0:09.35 1:08.66 [9] 0:59.31 [4] 0:47.71 [5] 0:36.04 [7] 0:24.23 [9] 0:12.36 [10] 7.1L 0:36.04 +2

Kenji Yoshida 800m Overall (0:09.35) (0:11.60) (0:11.67) (0:11.81) (0:11.87) (0:12.36)

10 6 RUSSIAN DIVA 6 66.1 0:09.84 1:08.78 [10] 0:58.94 [10] 0:47.20 [10] 0:35.80 [10] 0:24.41 [8] 0:12.63 [8] 7.6L 0:35.80 +5

Nozi Tomizawa 600m Overall (0:09.84) (0:11.74) (0:11.40) (0:11.39) (0:11.78) (0:12.63)

Scratched: Pharaonic (#5), Top Bird (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 18 November 2023  20:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: AUTO CABLES AND ACCESSORIES BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -
1100m

18 November 2023 - 19:14

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:07.37
(0:08.97)

0:58.40
(0:11.27)

0:47.13
(0:11.31)

0:35.82
(0:11.71)

0:24.11
(0:12.02)

0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:35.82

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 HELLO ANGEL 3 65.9 0:09.75 1:09.01 [11] 0:59.26 [9] 0:48.05 [6] 0:36.67 [5] 0:25.02 [5] 0:13.00 [6] 8.9L 0:36.67 -3

Tiffani Brooker 1000m Overall (0:09.75) (0:11.21) (0:11.38) (0:11.65) (0:12.02) (0:13.00)

Scratched: Pharaonic (#5), Top Bird (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 18 November 2023  20:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: SPIRIT OF ASHLEIGH Maiden Handicap - 1100m

18 November 2023 - 19:54

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:07.73
(0:08.77)

0:58.96
(0:11.09)

0:47.87
(0:11.44)

0:36.43
(0:12.14)

0:24.29
(0:12.05)

0:12.24
(0:12.24)

0:36.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 RUSSIAN MINT 13 68.3 0:09.14 1:07.73 [1] 0:58.59 [5] 0:47.66 [4] 0:36.23 [3] 0:24.25 [3] 0:12.24 [1] 1:07.73 0:36.23

Savannah McCann 1000m Overall (0:09.14) (0:10.93) (0:11.43) (0:11.98) (0:12.01) (0:12.24)

2 9 TANGO SPIRIT 7 66.5 0:09.38 1:07.76 [2] 0:58.38 [9] 0:47.28 [6] 0:35.99 [5] 0:24.10 [4] 0:12.02 [3] 0.2L 0:35.99 +1

Tiffani Brooker 1000m Overall (0:09.38) (0:11.10) (0:11.29) (0:11.89) (0:12.08) (0:12.02)

3 7 TSUKINO 10 66.5 0:09.10 1:07.93 [3] 0:58.83 [4] 0:47.49 [5] 0:36.14 [6] 0:24.15 [6] 0:12.06 [4] 1L 0:36.14 +8

Alisha Donald 800m Overall (0:09.10) (0:11.34) (0:11.35) (0:11.99) (0:12.09) (0:12.06)

4 12 OZARCH 5 66.0 0:09.36 1:08.19 [4] 0:58.83 [8] 0:47.45 [8] 0:36.09 [7] 0:24.22 [7] 0:12.26 [7] 2.5L 0:36.09 +3

Kenji Yoshida 800m Overall (0:09.36) (0:11.38) (0:11.36) (0:11.87) (0:11.96) (0:12.26)

5 2 FREAKSHAKE 19 66.8 0:08.77 1:08.31 [5] 0:59.54 [1] 0:48.24 [3] 0:36.64 [4] 0:24.61 [5] 0:12.62 [2] 3L 0:36.64 +10

Danny Peisley 1000m Overall (0:08.77) (0:11.30) (0:11.60) (0:12.03) (0:11.99) (0:12.62)

6 1 VENTUROUS 12 65.1 0:09.26 1:08.43 [6] 0:59.17 [6] 0:47.45 [9] 0:36.01 [9] 0:24.19 [8] 0:12.28 [8] 3.5L 0:36.01 +7

Adam Sewell 800m Overall (0:09.26) (0:11.72) (0:11.44) (0:11.82) (0:11.91) (0:12.28)

7 11 SUPER FAIR 1 64.8 0:09.47 1:08.75 [7] 0:59.28 [10] 0:47.38 [10] 0:35.96 [10] 0:24.14 [10] 0:12.30 [9] 5.3L 0:35.96 +3

Adam Spinks 800m Overall (0:09.47) (0:11.90) (0:11.42) (0:11.82) (0:11.84) (0:12.30)

8 6 SILVANNA'S SONG 11 67.7 0:08.93 1:09.12 [8] 1:00.19 [3] 0:49.21 [2] 0:37.81 [2] 0:25.68 [1] 0:13.22 [5] 7.3L 0:37.81 +1

Kirk Matheson 1000m Overall (0:08.93) (0:10.98) (0:11.40) (0:12.13) (0:12.46) (0:13.22)

9 8 UNLEASH 15 67.9 0:08.84 1:09.33 [9] 1:00.49 [2] 0:49.47 [1] 0:38.03 [1] 0:25.89 [2] 0:13.42 [6] 8.3L 0:38.03 +10

Gary Geran 1000m Overall (0:08.84) (0:11.02) (0:11.44) (0:12.14) (0:12.47) (0:13.42)

10 15 SWEET WIND 17 66.1 0:09.32 1:10.04 [10] 1:00.72 [7] 0:49.36 [7] 0:37.92 [8] 0:25.78 [9] 0:13.38 [10] 12.3L 0:37.92 +9

Montanna Savva 1000m Overall (0:09.32) (0:11.36) (0:11.44) (0:12.14) (0:12.40) (0:13.38)

Scratched: Polens (#5), Seiryu (#10), Ashmolean (#13), Grandcoeur (#14), Irrigator (#16), War Hope (#17), With Respect (#18), Imposing Tiger (#19)

Report Created:  Sat 18 November 2023  20:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: SPIRIT OF ASHLEIGH Maiden Handicap - 1100m

18 November 2023 - 19:54

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:07.73
(0:08.77)

0:58.96
(0:11.09)

0:47.87
(0:11.44)

0:36.43
(0:12.14)

0:24.29
(0:12.05)

0:12.24
(0:12.24)

0:36.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 CRY ME A RIVER 6 63.4 0:09.82 1:10.88 [11] 1:01.06 [11] 0:49.08 [11] 0:37.51 [11] 0:25.76 [11] 0:13.67 [11] 17.1L 0:37.51 +1

Anthony Allen 800m Overall (0:09.82) (0:11.98) (0:11.57) (0:11.75) (0:12.09) (0:13.67)

Scratched: Polens (#5), Seiryu (#10), Ashmolean (#13), Grandcoeur (#14), Irrigator (#16), War Hope (#17), With Respect (#18), Imposing Tiger (#19)

Report Created:  Sat 18 November 2023  20:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


